Oxygen Sensor
Mini Oxygen Sensor Hose Connection
SO-E3-xxx (TO-8 for through hole mounting on a PCB)
SO-E3-xxx-DxxxC (TO-8 with 6 pol cable and RAST 2.5 connector)
•	 Full scale ranges from 100 ppm to 96 % Oxygen
•	 Stable Sensor characteristics across range
•	 Sensor signal not affected by temperature
•	 Zirconium Dioxide (ZrO2) technology

recommended gas flow is 0.1 -
0.5 LPM
Part number ordering information
Sensor part number Measuring range*
SO-E3-001 Housing not optimized for this
range
SO-E3-010 Housing not optimized for this
range
SO-E3-020 0.01 % O2 – 2.0 % O2  (~0,5 LPM)
SO-E3-050 0.05 % O2 – 5.0 % O2
(0,1~0,5LPM)
SO-E3-250 0.10 % O2 – 25.0 % O2
(0,1~0,5LPM)
SO-E3-960 1.00 % O2 – 96.0 % O2
(0,1~0,5LPM)
*Operation outside the specified measuring range can
cause a permanent damage of the electrode
Optional cable number